
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and # 
Licensing, Maintenance, and Support 
Services for Cityworks (Sole Source)

Procurement Agent 

Briana Triplett 

Date Solicitation Bid Prices Expire 

N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and Contract 

Number of Expiring/Expired Contract  

Contract Number, Contractor Name and 

Award Amount  
$222,600.00

CPA No. 1335674 
Azteca Systems, LLC

Previous or Amount Spent to Date on 

Contract(s) 

Total Amount Spent: $222,600.00 

CPA No. 1335674           $222,600.00 

Prime Contractor Information and LSBE 

Azteca Systems, LLC 

 Brian L. Haslam – President    

Years in Business: 37 

Years Doing Business with DeKalb:7 

Attachments • Change Order Request No. 1
• Quotet

Licensing, Maintenance, and Support Services 
for Cityworks (Sole Source)
CPA No. 1335674 




